



Phone: (423) 235-1167  
Toll Free: (877) 635-1167  
Fax: (423) 235-1176

1202 Idell Road  
Bulls Gap, TN 37711

Estimate: 2917 TAYLOR, JESSICA



Estimate: 2917

Customer: 93235 - TAYLOR, JESSICA  
Address: 70 BEWLEY RD  
MOSHEIM, TN  
37818

Home Phone: (423) 552-6588

Work Phone:

Author: CLP

Location: IH

Invoice #:

Stock #:  
Stock Desc: 2022 TT KEYSTONE COLEMAN  
CM17B22  
Model: CM17B22  
Serial #: 4YDTCMG17NJ934746  
Chassis #:  
Mileage:  
Key #:  
Req'n #:  
License #:  
Trim:

Purchase Date:  
Date In: 15 SEP 25  
Promise Date:  
Promise Time:  
Schedule Date:  
Completed:  
Warr. Date:

### Job #1 - External

REPAIR REAR CORNER

#### Other Services

| Code | Description            | Qty | Price | Total |
|------|------------------------|-----|-------|-------|
| SSE  | SHOP SUPPLIES EXTERNAL | 1   | 50.00 | 50.00 |

**Subtotal for Job #1: 50.00**

### Job #2 - External

REPLACE BOTTOM METAL

#### Labor

| Code | Description   | Hours | Rate   | Total  |
|------|---------------|-------|--------|--------|
| Z990 | REPLACE METAL | 5     | 175.00 | 875.00 |

#### Other Services

| Code | Description  | Qty | Price  | Total  |
|------|--------------|-----|--------|--------|
| NII  | BOTTOM METAL | 1   | 160.99 | 160.99 |

**Subtotal for Job #2: 1,035.99**

### Job #3 - External

REPLACE 2ND TO BOTTOM METAL

#### Labor

| Code | Description   | Hours | Rate   | Total  |
|------|---------------|-------|--------|--------|
| Z990 | REPLACE METAL | 5     | 175.00 | 875.00 |

#### Other Services

| Code | Description         | Qty | Price | Total  |
|------|---------------------|-----|-------|--------|
| NII  | GRAY METAL PER FOOT | 12  | 8.99  | 107.88 |

**Subtotal for Job #3: 982.88**

### Job #4 - External

REMOVE AND REINSTALL CLEARANCE LIGHT



Subtotal for Job #4: 0.00

**Job #5 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL WATER HEATER DOOR ASSEMBLY

Subtotal for Job #5: 0.00

**Job #6 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENDER

Subtotal for Job #6: 0.00

**Job #7 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL IDLE AWNING HARDWARE

Subtotal for Job #7: 0.00

**Job #8 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL ENTRY DOOR

**Other Services**

| Code | Description | Qty | Price | Total |
|------|-------------|-----|-------|-------|
| NII  | BUTTYL      | 1   | 12.99 | 12.99 |
| NII  | SEALANT     | 1   | 13.99 | 13.99 |

Subtotal for Job #8: 26.98

**Job #9 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL OUTSIDE OUTLET

Subtotal for Job #9: 0.00

**Job #10 - External**

REPAIR DAMAGE TO SUBFLOOR LAY VINYL

**Labor**

| Code | Description     | Hours | Rate   | Total    |
|------|-----------------|-------|--------|----------|
| Z990 | REPAIR SUBFLOOR | 8     | 175.00 | 1,400.00 |
| Z990 | LAY VINYL       | 1     | 175.00 | 175.00   |

**Other Services**

| Code | Description | Qty | Price | Total |
|------|-------------|-----|-------|-------|
| NII  | WOOD        | 1   | 35.99 | 35.99 |

Subtotal for Job #10: 1,610.99

**Job #11 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL WATER HEATER

**Other Services**

| Code | Description | Qty | Price | Total |
|------|-------------|-----|-------|-------|
| NII  | BUTTYL      | 1   | 12.99 | 12.99 |
| NII  | SEALANT     | 1   | 13.99 | 13.99 |

Subtotal for Job #11: 26.98

**Job #12 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL SHOWER PAN



Subtotal for Job #12: 0.00

**Job #13 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL PLUMBING

Subtotal for Job #13: 0.00

**Job #14 - External**

REMOVE AND REINSTALL DEVIDER WALL

Subtotal for Job #14: 0.00

**Job #15 - External**

REPAIR DAMAGE TO FRAMING AND PATCH UNDERBELLY

**Labor**

| Code | Description      | Hours | Rate   | Total  |
|------|------------------|-------|--------|--------|
| Z990 | REPAIR FRAMING   | 4.50  | 175.00 | 787.50 |
| Z990 | PATCH UNDERBELLY | 1.50  | 175.00 | 262.50 |

**Other Services**

| Code | Description | Qty | Price | Total |
|------|-------------|-----|-------|-------|
| NII  | WOOD        | 1   | 10.99 | 10.99 |
| NII  | DARCO       | 6   | 8.99  | 53.94 |
| NII  | GLUE        | 1   | 42.99 | 42.99 |

Subtotal for Job #15: 1,157.92

**Job #16 - External**

REPLACE LP LINES FOR WATER HEATER AND STOVE

**Labor**

| Code | Description      | Hours | Rate   | Total  |
|------|------------------|-------|--------|--------|
| Z990 | RUN NEW LP LINES | 3.50  | 175.00 | 612.50 |

**Other Services**

| Code | Description | Qty | Price | Total |
|------|-------------|-----|-------|-------|
| NII  | LP LINE     | 2   | 46.99 | 93.98 |

Subtotal for Job #16: 706.48

**Job #17 - External**

SUPPLEMENT FOR SHIPPING AND CRATING WILL BE SENT ONCE INVOICES ARE RECEIVED

Subtotal for Job #17: 0.00

|                 |          |
|-----------------|----------|
| Parts Total:    | 0.00     |
| Labour Total:   | 4,987.50 |
| Sublet Total:   | 0.00     |
| Extras Total:   | 610.72   |
| Tax Total:      | 545.83   |
| Estimate Total: | 6,144.05 |

MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR REGISTRATION #MV-04967

Customer Signature : \_\_\_\_\_

Date: 16 Sep 2025

